
Defence Teaming Centre 
Programs and Events:  Save the Date 
Defence 101 Online

Tuesday 14 April 2026
Tuesday 2 June 2026

Defence Leaders Breakfast
Tuesday 19 May 2026

dtc.org.auContact events@dtc.org.au for more information

This guide is an evolving document.

The initial program outlines our key
planned activities for 2026, however, as
new initiatives, events, and member-
driven opportunities are developed
throughout the year, updated versions
will be released. 

We encourage you to check back
regularly and stay connected with the
DTC team to ensure you’re up to date
with the latest offerings. 

Partnerships
If you would like to partner with us for these events and programs, please contact events@dtc.org.au for
information.

Attendance
You will receive a communication when each event and program is open for registration.

View our website for registration details
for these and many more events

https://dtc.org.au/

Proudly supported by

CONFERENCES AND EXHIBITIONS
Australian Submarine Agency National Supply Chain Conference
https://gateway.icn.org.au/projects/16537

Tuesday 17 March 2026

Indian Ocean Defence & Security (IODS) Conference & Exhibition
https://iods.com.au/

Tuesday 26 - Thursday 28 May 2026

Submarine Institute of Australia (SIA) Conference
https://www.submarineinstitute.com/sia-conferences/

Monday 21 - Wednesday 23 September 2026

WORKSHOPS AND WEBINARS
Defence Export Controls: Defence Strategic Goods List - What’s New

Tuesday 21 April 2026 (online)

Defence Export Controls: MADE Portal - How to set yourself up for permit success
Tuesday 23 June 2026 (online)

Commercial Contracting
Wednesday 24 June 2026

ITAR/EAR Workshop
coming soon

Supplier Capability Series 
Cybersecurity Maturity Model Certification (CMMC) Workshop

Wednesday 25 February 2026 (in person and online)

Exporting Tips and Tricks 
Wednesday 8 April 2026 (online)

Structuring Growth - Financing Options 
Wednesday 6 May 2026 (in person)

Business Development Tips & Tricks
Thursday 14 May 2026 (online)

Connect@DTC
Thursday 26 March 2026
Wednesday 17 June 2026
Wednesday 8 July 2026
Wednesday 9 September 2026
Wednesday 11 November 2026

Defence Industry Dinner & Awards Ceremony
Thursday 3 December, 2026, 6.00pm-11.00pm

https://dtc.org.au/events/upcoming-events
https://dtc.org.au/
https://gateway.icn.org.au/projects/16537
https://iods.com.au/
https://www.submarineinstitute.com/sia-conferences/

